(D) (a) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

Name of the Company: CENTURY TEXTILES AND INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Scrip Code: 500040 CENTURYTEX

Name of the Scrip : CENTURY TEXTILES AND INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Class of Security : Equity Shares

Quarter ended: 30% June, 2015

Partly paid-up shares

No. of partly
paid-up shares

As a % of total No. of
partly paid-up shares

As a % of total No. of shares
of the company

Held by promoter/ promoter

N.A. N.A. N.A.
group
Held by public N.A. N.A. N.A.
Total - N.A. N.A. N.A.
Outstanding convertible No. of outstanding As a % of total No.of | Asa % of total No. of shares
securities : securities

outstanding convertible
securities

of the Company, assuming full
conversion of the convertible
securities

Held by promoter/ promoter

N.A. N.A. N.A.
group
Held by public N.A. N.A. N.A.
Total N.A. N.A. N.A.
Warrants No. of warrants

As a % of total No. of
warrants

As a % of total no. of shares of
the company, assuming full
conversion of warrants

Held by promoter/ promoter 1,01,80,000 100.00 9.11
group

Held by public - - -
Total 1,01,80,000 100.00 9.11

Total paid-up capital of the
company assuming full
conversion of warrants and
convertible securities

Rs.101,51,56,800/- * represented by 10,15,15,680 equity shares of Rs.10/- each

fully paid-up .

After conversion of warrants Rs.111,69,56,800/- represented by 11,16,95,680

equity shares of Rs.10/- each fully paid up.

* includes 84,70,000 equity shares of face value of Rs.10/- each allotted on 30% March, 2015 pursuant to exercise of
Right for conversion for equal number of warrants allotted to promoters/promoter group/persons acting in concert on
a preferential basis. Further the Company have received letters from NSDL and CDSL for crediting the shares in respective

allottees accounts, Company has also received trading approval from BSE Ltd. and National Stock Exchange of India
Limited on 18" May, 2015 for the aforementioned shares.
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Cate- Category of Number Total ‘ Number 61' Total shareholding as a Share pledged or
gory Shareholder of number . | . shares" percentage of total otherwise encumbered
Code Sharehol of held in’ number of shares
ders shares dematerial
‘ : " ized Asa Asa Number As a
form Percentage | Percentage | of shares | Percentage
of (A+B)' | of (A+B+C)
' (V1) (vII) (VIII) (IX)=(VIIT)/
@ an 1) av) o™ (AV)*100
(A) Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group®
Q) Indian
(a) Individuals/ 9 207970 207970 0.20 0.20 4940 238
Hindu undivided
Family
(b) Central - - - - - - -
Government/State
Government(s)
©) Bodies Corporate 9 45698170 45698170 45.02 45.02 2746100 6.01
) Financial - - - - - - -
Institutions/Banks
(e) Any Other - - - - - - -
(specify)
Sub-Total (A)(1) 18 45906140 45906140 45.22 4522 2751040 5.99
2) Foreign - - - - - - -
(@) Individuals (Non- - - - - - - -
Resident
Individuals/
Foreign Individuals
(b) Bodies Corporate - - - - - - -
(© Institutions - - - - - - -
(d) Qualified Foreign - - - - - - -
Investor
(e) Any Other - - - - - - -
(specify)
Sub-Total (A)(2) - - - - - - -
Total 18 45906140 45906140 4522 45.22 2751040 5.99
Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group
(AF(A)1)HAX2)

! For determining public shareholding for the purpose of Clause 40A.

? for definitions of “Promoter” and “Promoter Group”, refer to Clause 40A.




(B) | Public NA NA
Shareholding *
(1) | Institutions NA NA
(a) | Mutual Funds/ UTI 72 6016457 | 6002217 593 5.93 - -
(b) | Financial Institutions/ 50 3537513 3476849 348 3.48 - -
Banks
(c) | Central Government/ 3 2591 11 0.00 0.00 - -
State Government(s)
(d) | Venture Capital Funds - - - - - - -
(e) | Insurance Companies 4 1440481 1440481 1.42 1.42 - -
() | Foreign Institutional 82 9286526 9285476 9.15 9.15 - -
Investors
(g) | Foreign Venture - - - - _ - N
Capital Investors
(h) | Qualified Foreign 14 1831678 1831678 1.80 1.80 - -
Investors
(i) | Foreign Port folio - - - - R - -
Investors — Corporate
() | Any Other (specify) - - - - - - -
Sub-Total (B)(1) 228 22115246 | 22036712 21.79 21.79 - -
(2) | Non-Institutions NA NA
(2) | Bodies Corporate 1339 11075219 | 11024909 10.91 10.91 - -
(b) | Individuals —
i. Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital up
toRs. 1 lakh. 61959 | 13510689 | 12020110 | 1331 1331 . .
ii. Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital in 137 7598260 | 6922940 7.48 7.48 - -

excess of Rs. 1 lakh.




©

Any Other (specify)

i. Non Resident
Indians (Repat)

458

231535

1231255

0.23

0.23

ii. Non Resident
Indians

(Non Repat)

410

261207

238337

0.26

0.26

iii. Overseas Bodies
Corporate

365820

365820

0.36

0.36

iv. Clearing Member

419

336478

336478

0.33

033

v. Directors/Relatives

280

280

0.00

0.00

vi. Foreign Nationals

450

450

0.00

0.00

vii. Trusts

14

114356

114356

0.11

0.11

Sub-Total (B)(2)

64742

33494294

31263935

32.99

32.99

Total Public
Shareholding Public
Group

By=B)1)+(B)(2)

64967

55609540

53300647

54.78

54.78

TOTAL (A)+(B)

64985

101515680

99206787

100.00

100.00

2751040

271

©

Shares held by
Custodians and
against which
DepositoryReceipt
have been issued

NA

NA

1)

Promoter and
Promoter Group

&)

Public

Sub-Total (C)

GRAND TOTAL
(AYHBYHC)

64985

101515680

99206787

100.00

100.00

2751040

271

! For definitions of “Public Shareholding”, refer to Clause 40A.
N A - Not applicable
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(I)(b) Statement showing holding of securities (including s 2 ) of p ging

Category “Promoter and Promoter Group”

shares; warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the

Sr. Name of the Details of Shares held " Encumbered shares(*) Details of Warrants Details of Total
No. shareholder : Convertible shares
Securities (including
. _ underlying
No. of Asa % No. Asa Asa% | Numberof | Asa | Num | Asa % shares
shares of Per- of warrants % -ber total "ss““l‘l'“g
held grand centage | Grand held total of num- fu )
total "1 total num- | con- | berof c““v:;sm"
(AYH(B) (A)+(B) ber of | ver- con-
+C) + War- | tible | ver- | Warrants
(C) of rants | Secu | tible anr‘:ibl
sub- of the | rities secu- cszz::m)e
clause same | held reties | "oy of
(1)(a) class ofthe | iluted
s:;me share
class capital
(VI)=(v)/ I
® ) (1 av) W) @D*100 | (VIN) (VIID | aX) | X) | (XD (XII)
1. | Pilani Investment | 34220520 # | 33.71 0 0.00 0.00 - - - - 30.64
And Industries
Corporation Ltd.
2. | Kesoram 2746100 2.71 2746100 100.00 2.71 - - - - 2.46
Industries Ltd.
3. | Aditya 3460900 3.41 0 0.00 0.00 4100000 | 40.28 - - 6.77
Marketing &
Mfg. Ltd.
4. | IGH Holdings 5070000 499 - - - 6080000 | 59.72 - - 9.98
Pvt. Ltd.
5. | Prakash 128000 0.13 0 0.00 0.00 - - - - 0.11
Educational
Society
6. | Birla Educational 44000 0.04 0 0.00 0.00 - - - - 0.04
Institution
7 Manav 11950 0.01 0 0.00 0.00 - - - - 0.01
Investment &
Trading Co.Ltd.
8. | Padmavati 16700 0.02 0 0.00 0.00 - - - - 0.01
Investment Ltd. .
9. | Shri Basant 199800 0.20 0 0.00 0.00 - - - - 0.18
Kumar Birla
10. | Shri Ramavatar 1110 0.00 290 26.13 0.00 - - - - 0.00
Makharia
11. | Shri Ravi 3620 0.00 1210 33.43 0.00 - - - - 0.00
Makharia
12. | Smt. Laxmi Devi 3440 0.00 3440 100.00 0.00 - - - - 0.00
Makharia
TOTAL | 45906140 45.22 2751040 5.99 2.71 10180000 | 100.00 - - 50.21

(*) The term “encumbrance” has the same meaning as assigned to it in regulation 28(3) of the SAST Regulations, 2011.

# 240 equity shares held in the name of Pilani Investment and Industries
included in the holding of Pilani since out of the above,

belonging to them and the same are being held in Trust
purchasers.

Corporation Limited (Pilani) under Folio No. P1-1 in physical form are not
220 equity shares were received by Pilani by way of fully paid bonus shares on shares not
by the said Company and balance 20 equity shares are due to non transfer of shares by the
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(D(c)(i) Statement showing holding of securities (‘ including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of

persons belonging to the category “Public” and holding more than 1% of the total number of
shares I N
Sr. Name of the Number of Sharesas a Details of Warrants Details of Total shares
No. shareholder shares percentage of ) Convertible (including
held total number Securities underlying
of shares shares
{i.e. Grand Numberof | Asa% Number of % w.r.t assuming
Total warrants total convertible total full
(AyHB)+(C) held | numberof | Securities | numberof | corversion of
indicated in Warrants held convertible | Warrants and
Statement at of securities convertible
para (1)(a) the same of the securities)
above} class same class asa % of
diluted
share
capital
1. | Life Insurance 32,76,238 3.23 - - - - 2.93
Corporation of
India & others
2. | Shivanand Shankar | 20,00,000 1.97 - - - - 1.79
Mankekar
3. | Birla Corporation 18,07,660 1.78 - - - - 1.62
Ltd.
4. | Orient Paper & 15,45,140 1.52 - - - - 1.38
Industries Ltd.
5. | Radhakishan S. 13,06,741 1.29 - - - - 1.17
Damani
6. | SBI Magnum Tax 11,23,000 1.11 - - - - 1.01
Gain Scheme &
Ors.
7. | Goldman Sachs 11,14,099 1.10 - - - - 1.00
India Fund Ltd.
8. | Birla Sunlife 10,51,820 1.04 - - - - 0.94
Trustee Co. Pvt.
Ltd. A/c. Birla
Sunlife Tax Relief
1996
TOTAL 1,32,24,698 13.03 - - - - 11.84
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(D(c)(ii) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of
persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category “Public” and holding more than §%
of the total number of shares of the Company

Sr. Name of the Number of Sharesasa Details of Warrants Details of Total shares
No. shareholder Shares held | percentage of Convertible (including
total number securities underlying
{::.sg:‘:e:d Number of Asa % Number of % w.r.t asssl::rmg
Total warrants total convertible total full
(A)+HB)HC) held number Securities numbel.' of | conversion of
indicated in of held convertible | o rants and
Statement at Warrants securities convertible
para (1)(a) of of the securities)
above} the same same class asa % of
class diluted
share
capital
TOTAL - - - - - - -
(I)(d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares
Sr. | Name of the sharcholder Number of | Locked-in shares as a | Promoter/Promoter
No. locked-in percentage of total | Group/Public
shares number of shares (i.e.
Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
indicated in Statement at
para (1)(a) above)
1. Aditya Marketing and Manufacturing Ltd. 34,60,900 341 Corporate Bodies
(Promoter Co.)
2. IGH Holdings Pvt. Ltd. 50,70,000 4.99 Corporate Bodies
(Promoter Co.)
3. Padmavati Investment Ltd. 15,000 0.01 Corporate Bodies
(Promoter Co.)
4. Padmavati Investment Ltd. 1,700 0.00 Corporate Bodies
(Promoter Co.)
TOTAL 85,47,600 8.42
(II)(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)
Sr. Type of Number of Number of Shares Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a
No. Outstanding DR Outstanding Underlying Percentage of total number of shares (i.e.
(ADRs, GDRs) DRs Outstanding Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
SDRsg, ete.) DRs. Statement at para (I)(a) above).
TOTAL - -
(ID(b) Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by ‘Promoter/Promoter
Group’ are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares.
Sr. Name Type of Number of Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of
Ne. of the outstanding DR Shares total number of shares (i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
DR (ADRs, GDRs, Underlying indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above)
Holder SDRs etc) outstanding DRs
1. Nil Nil Nil Nil
TOTAL -- -

(IIT)(2) Note :- Since the Company has only one class of securities i.e. fully paid equity shares of face value of Rs.10/- each hence
the details have not been furnished as required by para Ili(a).
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