(I) (a) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

Name of the Company: CENTURY TEXTILES AND INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Scrip Code: 500040 CENTURYTEX

Name of the Scrip: CENTURY TEXTILES AND INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Class of Security: Equity Shares

Quarter ended: 30th June, 2015

Partly paid-up shares	No. of partly paid-up shares	As a % of total No. of partly paid-up shares	As a % of total No. of shares of the company
Held by promoter/ promoter group	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.
Held by public	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.
Total	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.
Outstanding convertible securities:	No. of outstanding securities	As a % of total No. of outstanding convertible securities	As a % of total No. of shares of the Company, assuming full conversion of the convertible securities
Held by promoter/ promoter group	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.
Held by public	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.
Total	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.
Warrants	No. of warrants	As a % of total No. of warrants	As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants
Held by promoter/ promoter group	1,01,80,000	100.00	9.11
Held by public	-	-	-
Total	1,01,80,000	100.00	9.11
Total paid-up capital of the company assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities	fully paid-up. After conversion of v		80 equity shares of Rs.10/- each represented by 11,16,95,680

^{*} includes 84,70,000 equity shares of face value of Rs.10/- each allotted on 30th March, 2015 pursuant to exercise of Right for conversion for equal number of warrants allotted to promoters/promoter group/persons acting in concert on a preferential basis. Further the Company have received letters from NSDL and CDSL for crediting the shares in respective allottees accounts. Company has also received trading approval from BSE Ltd. and National Stock Exchange of India Limited on 18th May, 2015 for the aforementioned shares.



Cate- gory Code	Category of Shareholder	Number of Sharehol ders	Total number of shares	Number of shares held in dematerial ized	percenta	holding as a ge of total of shares	Share pledged or otherwise encumbered		
					As a Percentage of (A+B) ¹	As a Percentage of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a Percentage	
(I)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)=(VIII)/ (IV)*100	
(A)	Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group ²								
(1)	Indian								
(a)	Individuals/ Hindu undivided Family	9	207970	207970	0.20	0.20	4940	2.38	
(b)	Central Government/State Government(s)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
(c)	Bodies Corporate	9	45698170	45698170	45.02	45.02	2746100	6.01	
(d)	Financial Institutions/Banks	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
(e)	Any Other (specify)	7	•	-	-	-	-	-	
	Sub-Total (A)(1)	18	45906140	45906140	45.22	45.22	2751040	5.99	
(2)	Foreign	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
(a)	Individuals (Non- Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
(b)	Bodies Corporate	-	-	-	-		-	-	
(c)	Institutions	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
(d)	Qualified Foreign Investor	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
(e)	Any Other (specify)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
	Sub-Total (A)(2)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)	18	45906140	45906140	45.22	45.22	2751040	5.99	

¹ For determining public shareholding for the purpose of Clause 40A.
² for definitions of "Promoter" and "Promoter Group", refer to Clause 40A.



(B)	Public Shareholding ¹						NA	NA
(1)	Institutions						NA	NA
(a)	Mutual Funds/ UTI	72	6016455				1421	NA.
		12	6016457	6002217	5.93	5.93	-	-
(b)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	50	3537513	3476849	3.48	3.48	•	-
(c)	Central Government/ State Government(s)	3	2591	11	0.00	0.00	-	-
(d)	Venture Capital Funds	-	-	<u>-</u>	<u> </u>	-	-	-
(e)	Insurance Companies	4	1440481	1440481	1.42	1.42	-	•
(f)	Foreign Institutional Investors	82	9286526	9285476	9.15	9.15	-	-
(g)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	•	-	-	-	-	-	-
(h)	Qualified Foreign Investors	14	1831678	1831678	1.80	1.80	-	-
(i)	Foreign Port folio Investors – Corporate	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(j)	Any Other (specify)	-	-	-	-	-	-	<u>-</u>
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	225	22115246	22036712	21.79	21.79	-	•
(2)	Non-Institutions				·		NA	NA
(a)	Bodies Corporate	1339	11075219	11024909	10.91	10.91	-	•
(b)	Individuals — i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up							
	to Rs. 1 lakh. ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal	61959	13510689	12029110	13.31	13.31	-	-
	share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh.	137	7598260	6922940	7.48	7.48	-	-



(c)	Any Other (specify)							
	i. Non Resident Indians (Repat)	458	231535	231255	0.23	0.23	-	-
	ii. Non Resident Indians (Non Repat)	410	261207	238337	0.26	0.26	-	-
<u> </u>	iii. Overseas Bodies Corporate	1	365820	365820	0.36	0.36	-	-
	iv. Clearing Member	419	336478	336478	0.33	0.33	-	
	v. Directors/Relatives	2	280	280	0.00	0.00	•	-
	vi. Foreign Nationals	3	450	450	0.00	0.00	-	-
	vii. Trusts	14	114356	114356	0.11	0.11	-	-
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	64742	33494294	31263935	32.99	32.99	-	•
	Total Public Shareholding Public Group (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)	64967	55609540	53300647	54.78	54.78	-	-
	TOTAL (A)+(B)	64985	101515680	99206787	100.00	100.00	2751040	2.71
(C)	Shares held by Custodians and against which DepositoryReceipt have been issued						NA	NA
(1)	Promoter and Promoter Group	-	-	-	•	· -	-	-
(2)	Public	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Sub-Total (C)	_	-	_	-	-	_	_
	GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)	64985	101515680	99206787	100.00	100.00	2751040	2.71

¹ For definitions of "Public Shareholding", refer to Clause 40A. N A - Not applicable



(I)(b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the Category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	hareholder			nbered share		Details of W		Conv Sec	ails of vertible urities	Total shares (including underlying
		No. of shares held	As a % of grand total (A)+(B) +(C)	No.	As a Per- centage	As a % of Grand total (A)+(B) + (C) of sub- clause (1)(a)	Number of warrants held	As a % total num- ber of War- rants of the same class	Num -ber of con- ver- tible Secu rities held	As a % total number of convertible secureties of the same class	shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital
(I)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)=(V)/ (III)*100	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)	(X)	(XI)	(XII)
1.	Pilani Investment And Industries Corporation Ltd.	34220520#	33.71	0	0.00	0.00	-	~	-	-	30.64
2.	Kesoram Industries Ltd.	2746100	2.71	2746100	100.00	2.71	-	•	-	-	2.46
3.	Aditya Marketing & Mfg. Ltd.	3460900	3.41	0	0.00	0.00	4100000	40.28	-	_	6.77
4.	IGH Holdings Pvt. Ltd.	5070000	4.99	-	-	-	6080000	59.72	-	-	9.98
5.	Prakash Educational Society	128000	0.13	0	0.00	0.00	-	-	-	-	0.11
6.	Birla Educational Institution	44000	0.04	0	0.00	0.00	-	-	-	-	0.04
7	Manav Investment & Trading Co.Ltd.	11950	0.01	0	0.00	0.00	-	-	-	-	0.01
8.	Padmavati Investment Ltd.	16700	0.02	0	0.00	0.00	-	-	-	-	0.01
9.	Shri Basant Kumar Birla	199800	0.20	0	0.00	0.00	-	-	-	-	0.18
10.	Shri Ramavatar Makharia	1110	0.00	290	26.13	0.00	-	-	-	-	0.00
11.	Shri Ravi Makharia	3620	0.00	1210	33.43	0.00	-	•	-	-	0.00
12.	Smt. Laxmi Devi Makharia	3440	0.00	3440	100.00	0.00	-	-	-	-	0.00
	TOTAL	45906140	45.22	2751040	5.99	2.71	10180000	100.00	-	-	50.21

^(*) The term "encumbrance" has the same meaning as assigned to it in regulation 28(3) of the SAST Regulations, 2011.

^{# 240} equity shares held in the name of Pilani Investment and Industries Corporation Limited (Pilani) under Folio No. P1-1 in physical form are not included in the holding of Pilani since out of the above, 220 equity shares were received by Pilani by way of fully paid bonus shares on shares not belonging to them and the same are being held in Trust by the said Company and balance 20 equity shares are due to non transfer of shares by the purchasers.



(I)(c)(i) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	Number of shares held	Shares as a percentage of total number of shares	Details of	Details of Warrants		ils of ertible rities	Total shares (including underlying shares	
			(i.e. Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (1)(a) above}	Number of warrants held	As a % total number of Warrants of the same class	Number of convertible Securities held	% w.r.t total number of convertible securities of the same class	assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital	
1.	Life Insurance Corporation of India & others	32,76,238	3.23	-	-	-	-	2.93	
2.	Shivanand Shankar Mankekar	20,00,000	1.97	-	-	-	-	1.79	
3.	Birla Corporation Ltd.	18,07,660	1.78	-	-	-	-	1.62	
4.	Orient Paper & Industries Ltd.	15,45,140	1.52	-	-	-	-	1.38	
5.	Radhakishan S. Damani	13,06,741	1.29	-	-	-	•	1.17	
6.	SBI Magnum Tax Gain Scheme & Ors.	11,23,000	1.11	-	-	-	-	1.01	
7.	Goldman Sachs India Fund Ltd.	11,14,099	1.10	-	-	-	-	1.00	
8.	Birla Sunlife Trustee Co. Pvt. Ltd. A/c. Birla Sunlife Tax Relief 1996	10,51,820	1.04		-	-	_	0.94	
	TOTAL	1,32,24,698	13.03	-	 -	-	-	11.84	



(I)(c)(ii) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the Company

Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	Number of Shares held	Shares as a percentage of total number of shares	Details of Warrants		Details of Convertible securities		Total shares (including underlying
			(i.e. Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (1)(a) above	Number of warrants held	As a % total number of Warrants of the same class	Number of convertible Securities held	% w.r.t total number of convertible securities of the same class	shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital
	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	TOTAL	-	-	-	-	-	-	-

(I)(d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares

Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	Number of locked-in shares	Locked-in shares as a percentage of total number of shares (i.e. Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (1)(a) above)	Promoter/Promoter Group/Public
1.	Aditya Marketing and Manufacturing Ltd.	34,60,900	3.41	Corporate Bodies (Promoter Co.)
2.	IGH Holdings Pvt. Ltd.	50,70,000	4.99	Corporate Bodies (Promoter Co.)
3.	Padmavati Investment Ltd.	15,000	0.01	Corporate Bodies (Promoter Co.)
4.	Padmavati Investment Ltd.	1,700	0.00	Corporate Bodies (Promoter Co.)
	TOTAL	85,47,600	8.42	

(II)(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Sr. No.	Type of Outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs) SDRs, etc.)	Number of Outstanding DRs	Number of Shares Underlying Outstanding DRs	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a Percentage of total number of shares (i.e. Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above).
		-	-	•
	TOTAL	-	· -	-

(II)(b) Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by 'Promoter/Promoter Group' are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares.

Sr. No.	Name of the DR Holder	Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs etc)	Number of Shares Underlying outstanding DRs	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares (i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above)
1.	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
L	TOTAL			

(III)(a) Note: Since the Company has only one class of securities i.e. fully paid equity shares of face value of Rs. 10/- each hence the details have not been furnished as required by para III(a).

Sh3043-June-2015-new format